npesume

BUTMAH
BUTOPOBWF
BUREHTWIEBUR
BUROBAL|
BNALWWR
BOJHOBWH
BPAHUR
BPAHUR
BPBAJALL
BYJAHOBUWF
BYJACUH
BYJNYUR
BYJHUR
BYJHOBUWH
BYJOLLEBUT
BYKAJ/IOBUF
BYKE/NUF
BYKWREBUR
BYKMUWPOBUWH
BYKOBUF
BYKOBUF
BYKOJMYUR
BYKOCAB/bEBUT
BYKOTWR
BY/IETUR
BY/INREBUF
BYYMHUR
BYYKOBWF
BYYKOBWF
FABPWU/IOBUT
FABPUR
FAMR
FAMR
FAPALLAHVH
FARVHOBUT
FALLIMT
FAVLLWF
FNVLLOBUR
FOJIOYEBALL
rO/YBOBUF
rO/YBOBUF
rOPOMR
TPAOBAL
rPBUR
rPEOBUT
PEFOBUR
PEKY/IOBUT
rPOYUR
[IABOBUR
[ABOBUR
LABUOOBUR

LAKUR
[JAMIAHOBUF

[JAMHAHOBUT
JAMHAHOBUF

JAMHAHOBUT
[MBHUR

OUMUTPUIEBUR
OUMUTPUIEBUR
OUMUTPUIEBUR

unve

AJIEKCAHOAP
BOTIAH
CTEBAH
HEMAHSA
VIBAH
MUNYTUH
NIYKA
NIYKA
KOCTA
JOBAHA
JOBAH
NA3AP
CTEDAH
VBAH
MAPKO
JOBAH
NA3AP
MUANLA
AJIEKCA
JAHKO
MUXAINIO
onamn
HUKOJIA
VIBAHA
KCEHWIA
METAP
MALLAH
JAHUO
MUIOLL
BOPUC
JAHKO
AHBE/A
BOJAH
BUKTOPUIA
AJIEKCAHOAP
HUKOJIA
LVLIAH
onavn
HUKOJIA
JAHA
MUWAH
MATEJA
BYK
JAHUIIO
CABO
TOMWC/IAB
HUKOA
AJIEKCA
AH/IPE)
MUHA
HUKOA

3/TIATKO
HUKONA
Nrop
NINIA

MWUXANIO
HEMAHA
AHBE/IA
NA3AP
Muiouw

UMe poguterba

LYLAH
C/IOBOJAH
C/IOBOJAH
HOBULA
}KE/BKO
JOYWKO
30PAH
MPEAPAT
CABA
HEHAZ,
30PAH
MPEAPAT
WNUPO
JbUIbAHA
BOJAH
MUPOC/IAB
MPEAPAT
[EJAH
LOYLIAH
MBAH
KE/BKO
PALO/bYE
JbYBULLA
[IPATOLL
MUW/IAH
BYIMLIA
CHEMAHA
BACU/IUIE
LAJIMEOPKA
[IPATAH
MBAH
LEJAH
MAJA
CUHULLA
BUAOJE
C/IABULLIA
ANEKCAHZAP
PALLIKO
CMACOJE
FOPAH
KE/BKO
MPEAPAT
CHEMAHA
MW/IAH
BOPKO
CTEBAH
JYLWAH
TOPAH
rOJKO
PAJKO
CALLA

30PAH
BEPAHUC/IAB
BOLWKO
CNOBOJAH

BOJAH
ANIEKCAHZAP
KE/BKO
LOYLWKO
LPATUF

Opoj uHA. roAa. ynuca cMeHa

79/2020
80/2020
81/2020
82/2020
83/2020
84/2020
85/2020
86/2020
87/2020
88/2020
89/2020
90/2020
91/2020
92/2020
93/2020
94/2020
266/2020
95/2020
96/2020
97/2020
98/2020
99/2020
100/2020
101/2020
102/2020
103/2020
104/2020
105/2020
106/2020
107/2020
108/2020
109/2020
110/2020
111/2020
112/2020
113/2020
114/2020
115/2020
116/2020
117/2020
118/2020
119/2020
120/2020
121/2020
122/2020
123/2020
124/2020
125/2020
126/2020
127/2020
128/2020

129/2020
130/2020
131/2020
132/2020

133/2020
134/2020
135/2020
136/2020
137/2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

N NN N NN NDNNNDNMNMNNNMNNNMNNMNDNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNENNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNN

T1 T2 | T3 T4
50/ 00| 0,0
0,00 00| 0,0
9,00 90| 50
9,00 1,0 50

11,0/ 0,0 0,0
11,0 10,0 5,0
8,0/ 0,0 0,0
2,00 0,00 0,0 0,0
7,0l 00| 4,0
7,0
9,00 3,00 40
0,0l 00| 0,0
0,0l 00| 0,0
0,0l 00| 0,0
80 40 10
10,0/ 9,01 6,0
10,0/ 5,0 0,0
8,0/ 10,0 0,0
6,00 00| 0,0
6,0
0,00 00| 0,0
12,0l 9,5 3,0
13,0/ 10,0] 10,0
6,00 50/ 50
11,0/ 50| 0,0
9,00 00| 0,0
50/ 0,0 3,0
0,0
3,00 50/ 00
0,0 10 10
8,0 80| 0,0
50/ 00| 0,0
0,0
50 8,0 10,0
0,00 4,0 0,0
0,00 0,0
0,0l 0,0
20| 40| 70
10,0 10,0 5,0
17,0l 4,0 8,0
0,0
0,00 0,0
50/ 0,0
20,0 10,0 8,5
11,00 2,00 0,0
12,0 3,00 3,0
0,0




OUMUTPUIEBUR
OVHUT
ONHUT
ONHUT
[OJ4NHOBUR
LONUF
LIP/bAYA
[PHOAPEBUT
[IlPOBHAKOBUR
LYKUR
LIYPBABA
HEPMAHOBUR
HUHOBUF
HOKUR

HOKUR
HO/OBUR
HOPREBUR
HOPREBUR
HOPREBUR

METAP
AJIEKCA
AHBENA
NA3AP
AJIEKCA
EMUINIAH
OVLIAH
MAPKO
OUMUTPUIE
AJIEKCA
CTEDAH
NIYKA
TUIAHA
FPUrOPUIE
MUAOLL
OrHEH
AHIPVIA
BE/bKO
METAP

CALLA

CALLA
MPEAPAT
FOPAH
MWNAH
HEBOJLIA
CTOJAH
HEBOJLLIA
E/bKO
ANEKCAHOAP
HEBEH

MEPO
MUINIA
MWAH
HEFOBAH
BECHA
HUKONA
ANEKCAHOAP
CPERKO

419/2020
138/2020
139/2020
140/2020
141/2020
142/2020
143/2020
144/2020
145/2020
146/2020
147/2020
148/2020
149/2020
150/2020
338/2020
151/2020
152/2020
153/2020
154/2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

N NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

3,00 0,0
2,0 50| 3,0
2,0 2,01 3,0
7,0 1,0 10,0
11,0
18,01 4,0( 6,0
50/ 4,0 0,0
13,0 10,0f 6,0
10,0) 4,0f 0,0
10,0, 0,0f 4,0
0,0l 0,0
13,0 6,0 7,0
3,0
9,0
8,0l 0,0 6,0
3,0
9,00 0,0f 0,0
0,00 0,0f 5,0




